

PRESS RELEASE

## InnoTrans 2022: Mitsubishi Electric presents innovative one-stop shop mobility solutions for the future of rail transportation

First time stand-alone booth at the world's leading trade fair for transport technology will showcase innovative mobility solutions spanning reliable, energy saving and eco-friendly technologies, as for example naturally cooled traction systems.

**LONDON/RATINGEN, September 14, 2022** – Mitsubishi Electric will be showcasing a wide range of cutting-edge rail technology at InnoTrans 2022 and for the first-time exhibit at its own, large scale stand-alone booth. InnoTrans is the largest international trade fair for transport technologies, held every two years in Berlin, Germany. This year, transport technology experts will meet again from September 20-23, 2022.



Mitsubishi Electric booth at InnoTrans 2022

To demonstrate the company's comprehensive concept as a one-stop shop for train systems, Mitsubishi Electric will present mobility solutions that focus on sustainability, safety and comfort. The company will also showcase technologies spanning traction systems, including what is said to be the world's first application of roof-mounted converters and inverters with natural air-cooling systems and main transformers for mass-transit electric trains. Also on display will be innovative, energy-efficient solutions from the areas of air conditioning, signalling and train control and management systems for the railway sector and train systems.

The Mitsubishi Electric booth is located in hall 9, booth number 240.



## About Mitsubishi Electric

With more than 100 years of experience in providing reliable, high-quality products, Mitsubishi Electric Corporation (TOKYO: 6503) is a recognized world leader in the manufacture, marketing and sales of electrical and electronic equipment used in information processing and communications, space development and satellite communications, consumer electronics, industrial technology, energy, transportation and building equipment. Mitsubishi Electric enriches society with technology in the spirit of its "Changes for the Better." The company recorded a revenue of 4,476.7 billion yen (U.S.\$ 36.7 billion\*) in the fiscal year ended March 31, 2022. For more information, please visit www.MitsubishiElectric.com

\*U.S. dollar amounts are translated from yen at the rate of ¥122=U.S.\$1, the approximate rate on the Tokyo Foreign Exchange Market on March 31, 2022

Mitsubishi Electric has been represented in Germany since 1978 as a branch of Mitsubishi Electric Europe. Mitsubishi Electric Europe is a wholly owned subsidiary of Mitsubishi Electric Corporation in Tokyo.

## Press contact:

Mitsubishi Electric Europe B.V. German Branch Niels Meinke, Head of Government & External Relations Mitsubishi-Electric-Platz 1 40882 Ratingen, Germany Email: Niels.Meinke@meg.mee.com Tel.: +49 2102 486 9922